BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 10
Saturday, 10 February 2007 at Nunawading

Event: F100

DIVISION
F14
F14
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F18
F18
F18
F20
FOP1

Event: F1500

DIVISION
F16

Event: F200

DIVISION
F14
F14
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F18
F18
F20

Event: F3000
DIVISION
FOP1

Event: F400H
DIVISION
F20

Event: F400R

DIVISION
F18

NAME
POCKLINGTON, ALEXANDRA
MAHONEY, CHARLOTTE
FREESTONE, ABBIE
CRAVEN, EMMA
CARRIG, ANNA
POON HORNETT, KIMBERLIE
CROSS, BREANNE
CANT, SOPHIE
TURNBULL, HANNAH
CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA
WHITTLE, STACEY
WHITE, GEORGIA (anw?)
STEWART, SARAH

NAME
CARRIG, AMY

NAME
POCKLINGTON, ALEXANDRA
MAHONEY, CHARLOTTE
CRAVEN, EMMA
FREESTONE, ABBIE
POON HORNETT, KIMBERLIE
CARRIG, ANNA
CROSS, BREANNE
CARRIG, AMY
DE LUCA, EMILY
CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA
WHITTLE, STACEY
DEANE, MORGAN

NAME
HARPER, AMANDA

NAME
ANDERSON, LAURA

NAME
Relay

Page 1 of 4

PERFORMANCE
14.6
15.5
13.6
14
14.1
14.2
14.3
15.9
13.6
14.4
14.8
16.6
13.8

PERFORMANCE
05:44.7

PERFORMANCE
30.3
31.4
28.2
28.8
28.9
29
29.4
29.4
29.7
29.8
29.9
25.8

PERFORMANCE
11:31.8

PERFORMANCE
01:16.6

PERFORMANCE
04:31.2



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 10
Saturday, 10 February 2007 at Nunawading

Event: FS800

DIVISION
F14
F16
F16
F16
F18
FOP1
FOP1
FOP1

Event: FDT

DIVISION
F18
FOP
FOP
FOP1

Event: FH)]

DIVISION
F16
F18

Event: FJT

DIVISION
FOP1

Event: FLJ

DIVISION
F16
F16
F18
F20
FOP1

Event: FTJ]

DIVISION
F16
F16
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
FOP1

Event: M100

DIVISION
M16

M18

M20

MOP1

MOP1

MOP1

MOP2

NAME
MAHONEY, CHARLOTTE
MCCRAE, HELEN
DE LUCA, EMILY
CARRIG, AMY
NOONAN, KATIE
HOPKINS, KRISTINE
ZAGATO, AMY
ANDREWS, SUZANNE

NAME
KREMENCHUTSKAYA, NATALIA
BURNS, LAUREN
BURNS, LAUREN
BURNS, LAUREN

NAME
FREESTONE, ABBIE
CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA

NAME
SPATHIS, THEODORA

NAME
CARRIG, ANNA
CARRIG, AMY
KREMENCHUTSKAYA, NATALIA
WHITE, GEORGIA
SPATHIS, THEODORA

NAME
CARRIG, ANNA
CARRIG, AMY
KREMENCHUTSKAYA, NATALIA
TURNBULL, HANNAH
KREMENCHUTSKAYA, NATALIA
KREMENCHUTSKAYA, NATALIA
TURNBULL, HANNAH
BURNS, LAUREN

NAME
NAGLE, CAMERON
BARMANRAY, RAHUL
PULOP (LEVEY), MOSES
JACOTINE, DARREN
POCKLINGTON, COLIN
RENOWDEN, TIM
CROSS, DAVID
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PERFORMANCE
02:38.6
02:26.9
02:38.9
02:40.3
02:40.0
02:24.6
02:27.2
02:28.8

PERFORMANCE
24.01
42.37
41.52
40.5

PERFORMANCE
1.5
1.35

PERFORMANCE
39.09

PERFORMANCE
4.18
3.99
4.51
3.32
5.77

PERFORMANCE

10.06

8.9

11.05

9.86

11.18

10.55

10.35

10.13

PERFORMANCE
13.2
12.1
11.9
11.6
11.8
12.4
13.1



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 10

Saturday, 10 February 2007 at Nunawading
Event: M1500

DIVISION
MOP1
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2

Event: M200

DIVISION
M16
M16
M18
MOP1
MOP1

Event: M3000

DIVISION
M16
MOP1
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2

Event: M400H

DIVISION
MOP1
MOP1

Event: M400R

DIVISION
MOP1

Event: M800

DIVISION

M16

M20

MOP1
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2
MOP2

Event: MDT

DIVISION
INV

M16

M16

MOP1

MOP1

Event: MHJ]

DIVISION
FOP
M16
MOP1

NAME
DINNEEN, STEPHEN
CHEFNAOUI, BOUCHAIB
LYNCH, BARRY
OLDEN, GRAEME

NAME
BROCK, CHRISTOPHER
NAGLE, CAMERON
BARMANRAY, RAHUL
NAGLE, ANDREW
RENOWDEN, TIM

NAME
DOWELL, MICHAEL
JIMENEZ, DAVID
OLDEN, GRAEME
ROBINSON, ANDREW
VAITKUNAS, JOHN

NAME
FEATHERSTON, DAVID
ZEED, MOHAMAD

NAME
Relay

NAME
KRAUSE, DANNY
COLOE, MATTHEW
CLARK, DANIEL
DINNEEN, STEPHEN
TAYLOR, MATTHEW
CLOWES, RUSSELL
WHITTLE, BARRY

NAME
HUGHES, WILL
WU, KEVIN
WU, KEVIN
FEATHERSTON, DAVID
LIMA, PAUL

NAME
SPATHIS, THEODORA
CROSS, BRODIE
PEAVEY, JOHN
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PERFORMANCE
03:51.1
03:51.9
04:01.7
04:32.1

PERFORMANCE
25.9
26.3
24
24.2
24.3

PERFORMANCE
10:53.6
09:16.2
09:42.9
10:27.0
10:41.2

PERFORMANCE
00:56.4
00:54.2

PERFORMANCE
03:52.7

PERFORMANCE
02:12.8
01:54.6
01:54.8
01:54.2
02:06.5
02:09.4
02:29.2

PERFORMANCE
44.81
37.27
22.32
33.4
23.33

PERFORMANCE
NH
1.3
1.95



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 10

Saturday, 10 February 2007 at Nunawading

Event: MIT

DIVISION
M20
MOP1
MOP1

Event: ML]

DIVISION
M16
M18
M18
MOP1

Event: MTJ
DIVISION
M16
M16
M18
M18

Event: MWalk

DIVISION
MOP1
MOP1

NAME
HADDOW, ANDREW
FEATHERSTON, DAVID
LIMA, PAUL

NAME
MCMILLAN, LACHLAN
BARMANRAY, RAHUL
POCKLINGTON, BEN
LIMA, PAUL

NAME
MCMILLAN, LACHLAN
BROCK, CHRISTOPHER
BARMANRAY, RAHUL
POCKLINGTON, BEN

NAME
EVANS, SIMON
SUMMERS, HARRY
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PERFORMANCE
11.48
42.1
33.94

PERFORMANCE
5.12
5.6
5.31
5.31

PERFORMANCE
11.55
10.73
11.52
11.43

PERFORMANCE
15:21.9
19:58.5



